Wiking E-Dart Ligae.V.
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Gruppe A

DC Cheer’'s
Restart |

DC Odin
Schwansen Bulls Il
Big Family

DC Wulfsteert
Restart Il

Gruppe B

No Score

Scharfes Auge Il
Altaa

Scharfes Auge |
Lucky Darts Old Stars
Lucky Darts Two

DC Dart Vader
Dartpiraten

Gruppe C

The Stabbing Hornet’s
Schwansen Bulls |
Sharkies

Dart Haie

Landeier

Auge des Grauens
Peanuts

Gruppe D

Ein Loch daneben
Dartschnecken
Scharfes Auge yam yam
CD-Zur Férde

New Hornet’s

Die Zerschmetterlinge
Restart IV

Punkte

Punkte

15
15
12
12

Punkte

13
13
10

w o1 o ©

Spiele

34
30
25
25
21
21
12

Spiele

36
35
31
31
30
26
20
15

Spiele

35
31
29
27
17
18
11

Spiele

32
30
26
26
21
20
13

14
18
23
23
27
27
36

20
21
25
25
26
30
36
41

13
17
19
21
31
30
37

16
18
22
22
27
28
35

77
68
56
60
49
51
38

82
81
74
74
75
63
55
50

76
69
71
67
43
47
38

71
71
61
64
53
55
42

Satze

36
46
59
55
63
65
75

Satze

56
58
64
70
64
76
79
87

Satze

42
52
47
53
68
71
78

Satze

44
49
61
56
63
67
77

Saison 2016

Halbzeittabelle

Differenz
20 41
12 22
2 -3
2 5
-6 -14
6 -14
-24 37
Differenz
16 26
14 23
6 10
6 4
4 11
-4 -13
-16 -24
-26 -37
Differenz
22 34
14 17
10 24
6 14
-14  -25
-12 -24
-26 -40
Differenz
16 27
12 22
4 0
4 8
-6 -10
-8 -12
-22  -35



